14 October 2021 Thursday

33rd Race Starts At:18:30

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result
1

2

Horse Name
HIKMETHAN(6)

KAFKAS BEYi(1)
OGLUMGELIK(7)
CAVERON(4)
KING JACKSON(3)
FIRST SMLE(8)
MANDALORIAN(2)

DUTY BEAUTY(5)

Age
3yobc

3yobc
3yobc
3yobc
3yobc
3yobf
3yobf

3yobf

1.)90.000 ¢
1.)20.700 £

Sire

TOROK (IRE) - NOBE* (GB)
WHOS NEXT - TYANA GUZEL

LUXOR- STARBUST

L CORREDOR (USA) - MUNEVVER HANM
LUXOR - BERKETTE (USA)

KANEKO - ALWAY'S THE FIRST

ANATOLY - BOOK REFORT (USA)

DUTYFREE - IPEK AY

Race Result
Condition-7

2.)36.000 v

2)8280 %
Dam Weight Jockey
55 BMMRIK ISM. GIFTCI
59 MERGELIK BUR. SEN
54  GOKH.GOKGCE A KEM CELIK
56  N.AVCI ADN. MAZICI
58 B.KURDU SER. AYDIN
54  MGIGEK BER. PELENK
59 B.AVERBAK OME. EROGLU
56 AOLUK M AL TOMVEY

Owner
MTAVER

B.OZGUR
MZELYURT
F.CELTIK
MZELYURT
ATURGUT
U.TUNAY

C.SAWLI

58 kg,

Trainer

1.16.26

1.16.69

1.16.80

1.16.86

1.17.07

1.17.51

No FT

No FT

3.18.000 ¢
3)4.140 ¢

Time

5,95
8,15
18,35
10,75
6,95
3,20
2,05

16,35

Win
1147(4)
10.22(5)
4(8)
8.74(6)
14.53(3)
21.24(2)
24.85(1)

4.96(7)

Pick(6) 5,95 1, Quinella(1/6) 29,90 b, Exacta(6/1) 41,35 1, Trifecta(6/1/7) :101,01 %, Place(1) 4,70 %, Place(6) :5,10 b, 2nd double(8/6) 61,90 ©

PSF

1

2

3

4

izmir Racecourse (52nd Day)

1300 Turf
4.)9.000 v
4)2070¢
St Margin Late Start RT
3,5 Lengths 48
1 Lengths 75
Half Length 53
1,5 Lengths 50
63
55
91
55



